Werner Diener erfolgreich bei der DM Flinte
Universaltrap

WettkampF: DEUTSCHE MEISTERSCHAFT FLINTE
Club: ssc scHALE

Daktum: 23.-24.09.2023

Pos MName
1 KLAPHECK CHRISTOPH
2 VERKENNIS JAN

3 DIENER WERNER

Nakt
GER
GER
GER

Bib
1297
1069
1604

R1
22
21
22

22
18
20

R3
24
22
24

R4
21

18

21
22
22

Total
110
108
106

Scheiben
128
125
125

Fehler
15
17
19

88,00
86,40
84,80



